EMAIL | INFO@FORND.COM                                                                                      WEB | WWW.FORND.COM
如
需
获
得
产
品
3
D
模
型
图
,
请
联
系
W
W
W
.
F
O
R
N
D
.
C
O
M
For 3D model drawings, please contact WWW.FORND.COM
Handle
  拉手  拉手
HandleHandle
E-3206
29
.5
∅9
100±0.15
37
2-R4.5
2-R13.5
M10
SR4.5
23
.5
L 安装孔距
Mounting hole spacing
亮铬 Bright chrom
粉末涂层黑
Powder coating black
SUS304
90mm E-3206-90-30 E-3206-90-40 E-3206-90-A1
100mm E-3206-100-30 E-3206-100-40 E-3206-100-A1
120mm E-3206-120-30 E-3206-120-40 E-3206-120-A1
135mm E-3206-135-30 E-3206-135-40 E-3206-135-A1
150mm E-3206-150-30 E-3206-150-40 E-3206-150-A1
STAINLESS
SERIES
1.材质：
主体：铁镀铬 或 SUS304，可选 PVC包胶
1.Material :
Main body：Iron-plated chromium or
SUS304,optional PVC adhesive